 1
CHINA HOSIN
1. Since the bearing is designed to have the appropriate internal axial clearance, there is no need for pre-load
addition adjustment (dimensional adjustment for spacers), which is necessary for singly row bearing
assembly.
2. Greasing.
3. An appropriate amount of high-grade grease (excellent for hear 130degree and wear resistant) is pre
packed in the bearings.
4.  Sealed type bearings are mud-proof, dust-proof, and leak-proof (grease) all without the use of shaft seals.
5.  High refining bearing steel can be used or the bearing, thereby extending its service life.
Bearing No. Dimension(mm) Mass Seal Remarks
 d D B C
DAC25520037 25 52 37 37 0.31 D
DAC25520043 25 52 43 43 0.36 D
DAC25550043 25 55 43 43 0.41 D
DAC28580042 28 58 42 42 0.44 A、D
DAC28610042 28 61 42 42 0.5 E
DAC30500020 30 50 20 20 0.08 D
DAC30540024 30 54 24 24 0.1 D
DAC30550030/25 30 55 30 25 0.2 E
DAC30600037 30 60 37 37 0.42 D
DAC30600337 30  37 37 0.42 D
DAC30620032 30 62 32 32 0.4 D
DAC30640042 30 64 42 42 0.49 D
DAC32720045 32 72 45 45 0.6 E
DAC34620037 34 62 37 37 0.41 D
DAC34640037 34 64 37 37 0.43 C
DAC34660037 34 66 37 37 0.5 C
DAC35640037 35 64 37 37 0.41 C
DAC35650035 35 65 35 35 0.4 A、B、D、F
DAC35660033 35 66 33 33 0.43 D
DAC35660037 35 66 37 37 0.48 A、C
DAC35680037 35 68 37 37 0.52 A、B、C
DAC35680233/30 35  33 30 0.47 E
DAC35720033 35 72 33 33 0.58 A、B
DAC35720034 35 72 34 34 0.58 A、B
DAC35720233/31 35  33 31 0.55 E
DAC36680033 36 68 33 33 0.47 D、E
DAC37720037 37 72 37 37 0.59 A、B、C
DAC37720237 37  37 37 0.59 A、B、C
DAC37720437 37  37 37 0.59 A、B、C
DAC37740045 37 74 45 45 0.79 D
DAC38700037 38 70 37 37 0.54 A、B
DAC38700038 38 70 38 38 0.55 A、B
DAC38710033/30 38 71 33 30 0.52 E
DAC38710039 38 71 39 39 0.56 D
DAC38720040 38 72 40 40 0.57 D
DAC38720236/33 37.99  36 33 0.54 E
DAC38730040 38 73 40 40 0.62 D
DAC38740036/33 38 74 36 33 0.58 E ▲
AUTO FRONT WHEEL BEARINGS